
  

DIRECTORY
Strategic Planning and 

Administration Team

Kate Probert AIFC Michelle Belitz
 651.266.4706 EAC Hua Moua
kate.probert@co.ramsey.mn.us GWES – FAST 2 & FASTX Bruce Casselton

GWES – MFIP Bruce Casselton
Michelle Belitz HAP Hua Moua
651.770.4496 HIRED Adult Hua Moua
michelle.belitz@co.ramsey.mn.us HIRED Young Adult Patricia Yate/Hua

Lifetrack Supplemental Services Michelle Belitz
Bruce Casselton  MFIP Teen Patricia Yates
651.266.6056 Moundsview School ABE/GED Michelle Belitz
bruce.casselton@co.ramsey.mn.us MSTED Hua Moua/Patricia Yates

NdCAD Michelle Belitz
Hua Moua St. Paul Intervention Project-DV Hua Moua
651.266.6053 St. Paul Public Schools ABE/GED Michelle Belitz
hua.moua@co.ramsey.mn.us St. Paul Ramsey Public Health Patricia Yates

SNAP E&T Hua Moua/Patricia Yates

Patricia Yates Workforce Solutions Michelle Belitz
651.266.6052 YWCA YW Works Michelle Belitz
patricia.yates@co.ramsey.mn.us 

African American Community Partnership Michelle Belitz
Performance and Evaluation American Indian Community Partnership Michelle Belitz

Career Pathways Bruce Casselton/Michelle Belitz
Larry Timmerman  Coaching Michelle Belitz
651.266.4777 DEED Invocation WEP Patricia Yates
larry.timmerman@co.ramsey.mn.us Domestic Violence Training Hua Moua

Evaluation Michelle Belitz/Bruce Casselton
FAS‐ES(Internal to County) Kate Probert/Assigned Planner

Mark Herzfeld HUD/Youth Homeless Project Patricia Yates
651.266.4029 Lifelong Learning Initiative Michelle Belitz/Bruce Casselton
mark.herzfeld@co.ramsey.mn.us  MFIP Policy Workgroup Kate Probert

Motivational Interviewing Michelle Belitz
Management Information Policies/Procedures/Provider Web Hua Moua/Bruce Casselton
Alan Wanless Provider Input Committee (PIC) Patricia Yates
651‐266.4715 Racial Disparities Projects Michelle Belitz
Alan.Wanless@co.ramsey.mn.us Refugee Employment Services Patricia Yates

System-wide Training Bruce Casselton
Workforce Solutions Direct Services Transitional/Supported Housing Patricia Yates
Kate Probert Two Generational Approach/EF Michelle Belitz/Bruce Casselton
 651.266.4706 WFS Business Services Michelle Belitz
kate.probert@co.ramsey.mn.us  Workforce Investment Board Kate Probert

Lisa Laabs:  DWP/SNAP E&T Legislations Kate Probert
651.266.4715 Policy Questions SPAT Team
lisa.laabs@co.ramsey.mn.us Policy Quests Bruce Casselton

Prince Corbett: MFIP County Performance Measurements/ Outcomes Kate Probert
651-266-4758 Data Requests / Queries Assigned Planners
prince.corbett@co.ramsey.mn.us Workforce One Alan Wanless/Bruce Casselton

Angela Cardella: Extension Services DHS Biennial Service Plan Kate Probert
651.266.4704 MFIP DWP/ ES Divisions and Systems Kate Probert
angela.cardella@co.ramsey.mn.us Workforce Solutions Direct Services Kate Probert

DATA/EVALUATIONS/PERFORMANCE

MANAGEMENT

DWP/MFIP/SNAP Employment Services Division Contacts              12.21.16

CONTACTS
OVERSIGHT:   Contract Management, policy, monitor, evaluation, fiscal, training, 

tech support

SERVICE DELIVERY COORDINATION

COMMUNICATIONS
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